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Questionnaire for Impulsive-Compulsive

Disorders in Parkinson’s Disease( QUIP)
Epworth sleepiness Scale ESS
C.
2015 11 31
144
77 67
66.9 range 42 87 40.9
range 13 67
6.8 range 0.7 23.5
Parkinsonism H&Y
2.6 rangel 4 2 3 81
UPDRS part 1.4 range
0 8 npart 7.8 range 0 28 part
1.4 range 1 64 part 1.8
range 0 12
L-dopa 352.7mg range 0 850
Total Levodopa equivalent dose Total
LED 537mg range 0 1560
Total LED UPDRS
MMSE 27.7
range 11 30 MoCA-J 22.9
range 10 30
10 72
62
ESS 4.9
range 0 19 11 8
QUIP
0.4 range 0 4 ESS QUIP
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7
29
17
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20
27
115 A
23 B
7 C
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